
９時 １５時 日計 累計 ９時 １５時 ９時 １５時 日計 累計 ９時 １５時

12/1 - - - 0 - - 12/1 - - - 0 - -

2 - - - 0 - - 2 0 - 0 0 0 -

3 - - - 0 - - 3 - - - 0 - -

4 - - - 0 - - 4 - - - 0 - -

5 - - - 0 - - 5 - - - 0 - -

6 - - - 0 - - 6 - - - 0 - -

7 - - - 0 - - 7 - - - 0 - -

8 - - - 0 - - 8 - - - 0 - -

9 - - - 0 - - 9 - - - 0 - -

10 - - - 0 - - 10 - - - 0 - -

11 - - - 0 - - 11 - - - 0 - -

12 - - - 0 - - 12 - - - 0 - -

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 0 - 0 0 0 - 14 0 - 0 0 0 -

15 - - - 0 - - 15 - - - 0 - -

16 - - - 0 - - 16 - - - 0 - -

17 - - - 0 - - 17 - - - 0 - -

18 4 0 4 4 4 4 18 4 2 6 6 4 6

19 5 3 8 12 9 12 19 10 1 11 17 10 10

20 1 - 1 13 7 5 20 0 - 0 17 7 4

21 - - - 13 - - 21 - - - 17 - -

22 - - - 13 - - 22 - - - 17 - -

23 - - - 13 - - 23 - - - 17 - -

24 - - - 13 - - 24 - - - 17 - -

25 0 2 2 15 0 2 25 - 4 4 21 - 4

26 7 0 7 22 8 5 26 11 0 11 32 15 14

27 1 - 1 23 5 4 27 1 0 1 33 8 7

28 0 0 0 23 4 2 28 1 0 1 34 8 8

29 - - - 23 2 0 29 0 - 0 34 4 0

30 - 0 0 23 - 0 30 - 0 0 34 - 0

31 20 0 20 43 20 20 31 30 2 32 66 30 25

月　日
降雪量（cm） 積雪深（cm）

村松地区

令和3年12月

月　日
降雪量（cm） 積雪深（cm）

五泉地区



９時 １５時 日計 累計 ９時 １５時 ９時 １５時 日計 累計 ９時 １５時

1/1 0 0 0 43 13 12 1/1 2 0 2 68 24 23

2 0 - 0 43 12 10 2 1 - 1 69 18 13

3 - 0 0 43 5 2 3 0 0 0 69 10 10

4 1 0 1 44 2 2 4 2 1 3 72 10 11

5 0 0 0 44 2 2 5 0 - 0 72 11 11

6 - - - 44 2 2 6 - - - 72 5 4

7 4 0 4 48 6 4 7 5 1 6 78 8 8

8 0 - 0 48 3 2 8 0 - 0 78 8 6

9 0 - 0 48 1 1 9 - - - 78 5 4

10 - - - 48 0 - 10 - - - 78 3 1

11 - - - 48 - - 11 - - - 78 0 -

12 5 0 5 53 5 3 12 6 1 7 85 6 7

13 0 3 3 56 2 5 13 3 3 6 91 9 12

14 6 0 6 62 10 5 14 9 1 10 101 18 19

15 0 - 0 62 10 3 15 1 - 1 102 18 12

16 - - - 62 3 0 16 - - - 102 8 6

17 0 1 1 63 0 1 17 1 0 0 103 4 4

18 9 0 9 72 9 9 18 12 1 13 116 15 15

19 8 2 10 82 15 15 19 6 5 11 127 19 24

20 4 3 7 89 16 17 20 1 3 4 131 22 24

21 0 0 0 89 16 13 21 1 0 1 132 22 20

22 7 0 7 96 20 19 22 3 0 3 135 23 22

23 - - - 96 11 10 23 - - - 135 20 16

24 0 - 0 96 10 9 24 1 - 1 136 14 10

25 - - - 96 6 5 25 - - - 136 8 7

26 0 - 0 96 4 - 26 - - - 136 7 5

27 - - - 96 - - 27 - - - 136 4 3

28 0 0 0 96 0 0 28 0 0 0 136 2 1

29 1 0 1 97 1 0 29 1 0 1 137 1 0

30 12 0 12 109 12 10 30 15 0 15 152 15 2

31 0 1 1 110 4 2 31 0 2 2 154 1 3

令和4年1月

五泉地区 村松地区

月　日
降雪量（cm） 積雪深（cm）

月　日
降雪量（cm） 積雪深（cm）



９時 １５時 日計 累計 ９時 １５時 ９時 １５時 日計 累計 ９時 １５時

2/1 3 - 3 113 4 0 2/1 4 - 4 158 7 2

2 14 0 14 127 14 10 2 13 - 13 171 15 10

3 2 3 5 132 12 14 3 3 1 4 175 12 13

4 2 0 2 134 12 11 4 2 0 2 177 12 10

5 18 0 18 152 29 26 5 25 0 25 202 34 29

6 0 0 0 152 20 20 6 1 0 1 203 27 25

7 0 1 1 153 20 21 7 0 1 1 204 24 23

8 2 - 2 155 20 17 8 2 - 2 206 24 19

9 - - - 155 17 16 9 0 - 0 206 17 15

10 0 0 0 155 12 12 10 0 1 1 207 14 15

11 2 - 2 157 14 14 11 1 - 1 208 15 14

12 - - - 157 10 8 12 - - - 208 13 11

13 - - - 157 6 4 13 - - - 208 9 7

14 - - - 157 3 2 14 - - - 208 6 4

15 - - - 157 2 1 15 - - - 208 3 1

16 2 3 5 162 2 5 16 0 3 3 211 0 3

17 35 1 36 198 40 41 17 49 1 50 261 49 45

18 4 0 4 202 38 35 18 7 0 7 268 46 42

19 0 - 0 202 32 30 19 0 - 0 268 38 34

20 - 1 1 203 23 21 20 - 5 5 273 27 32

21 1 0 1 204 21 20 21 5 0 5 278 33 30

22 3 7 10 214 23 30 22 4 12 16 294 34 43

23 0 0 0 214 28 26 23 0 0 0 294 39 34

24 1 0 1 215 20 18 24 1 0 1 295 35 32

25 18 0 18 233 34 23 25 23 - 23 318 49 44

26 0 - 0 233 20 17 26 0 - 0 318 35 30

27 - - - 233 17 17 27 - 0 0 318 28 25

28 0 - 0 233 10 10 28 0 - 0 318 24 21

令和4年2月

五泉地区 村松地区

月　日
降雪量（cm） 積雪深（cm）

月　日
降雪量（cm） 積雪深（cm）



９時 １５時 日計 累計 ９時 １５時 ９時 １５時 日計 累計 ９時 １５時

3/1 - - - 233 10 9 3/1 - - - 318 19 11

2 - - - 233 0 0 2 - - - 318 11 10

3 - - - 233 - - 3 - - - 318 9 7

4 - - - 233 - - 4 - - - 318 5 3

5 - - - 233 - - 5 - - - 318 2 -

6 0 0 0 233 0 0 6 1 0 0 319 1 0

7 0 0 0 233 0 0 7 0 0 0 319 0 0

8 0 - 0 233 0 - 8 - - - 319 - -

9 - - - 233 - - 9 - - - 319 - -

10 - - - 233 - - 10 - - - 319 - -

11 - - - 233 - - 11 - - - 319 - -

12 - - - 233 - - 12 - - - 319 - -

13 - - - 233 - - 13 - - - 319 - -

14 - - - 233 - - 14 - - - 319 - -

15 - - - 233 - - 15 - - - 319 - -

16 - - - 233 - - 16 - - - 319 - -

17 - - - 233 - - 17 - - - 319 - -

18 - - - 233 - - 18 - - - 319 - -

19 - - - 233 - - 19 - - - 319 - -

20 - - - 233 - - 20 - - - 319 - -

21 - - - 233 - - 21 - - - 319 - -

22 - - - 233 - - 22 - - - 319 - -

23 - - - 233 - - 23 - - - 319 - -

24 - - - 233 - - 24 - - - 319 - -

25 - - - 233 - - 25 - - - 319 - -

26 - - - 233 - - 26 - - - 319 - -

27 - - - 233 - - 27 - - - 319 - -

28 - - - 233 - - 28 - - - 319 - -

29 - - - 233 - - 29 - - - 319 - -

30 - - - 233 - - 30 - - - 319 - -

31 - - - 233 - - 31 - - - 319 - -

令和4年3月

五泉地区 村松地区

月　日
降雪量（cm） 積雪深（cm）

月　日
降雪量（cm） 積雪深（cm）


